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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 09/22/18

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR
                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                      

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.530 $ 88.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealn Your Money       

   2nd 17.548 $ 53.00         Audrey Averill on Reeses Frost n Star         

   3rd 17.821 $ 35.00         Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

   4th 17.982                 Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

   5th 18.007                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

   6th 18.120                 Michaela West on Badger                       

   7th 18.246                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   8th 18.936                 Crystal Hartwig on Norman                     

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                      

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.548 $ 88.00         Audrey Averill on Reeses Frost n Star         

   2nd 17.821 $ 53.00         Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

   3rd 17.982 $ 35.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

   4th 18.007                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

   5th 18.120                 Michaela West on Badger                       

   6th 18.246                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   7th 18.936                 Crystal Hartwig on Norman                     

N/T    999.000                Hannah Carlisle on Lexi                       

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 AM                      

   1st 18.683 $ 34.00         Sheri Philpott on Sayleo in French            

   2nd 20.139                 Tanya Ledbetter on Dash                       

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 2500 PM                      

   1st 19.004 $ 34.00         Sheri Philpott on Sayleo in French            

   2nd 19.120                 Tanya Ledbetter on Dash                       

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                      

   1st 18.441 $ 53.00         Valerie James on Baby Reno                    

   2nd 19.562 $ 40.00         Melody Walker on Cash                         

   3rd 19.921 $ 26.00         Ashley Nash on Jazmin Rose Chex               

   4th 20.164 $ 13.00         Beth Harrison on Zevi Goin Off ta Fame        

   5th 20.262                 Emma Wieser on Fion                           

   6th 20.988                 April Vernon on Fleet Jess                    

   7th 20.989                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   8th 21.011                 Autumn Mitchell on Smart Lookin Diva          

   9th 22.043                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

  10th 22.956                 Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby                

  11th 44.288                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex            

                                                                               

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                      

   1st 18.441 $ 48.00         Valerie James on Baby Reno                    
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   2nd 19.943 $ 29.00         Ashley Nash on Jazmin Rose Chex               

   3rd 20.164 $ 19.00         Beth Harrison on Zevi Goin Off ta Fame        

   4th 20.829                 Autumn Mitchell on Smart Lookin Diva          

   5th 20.989                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   6th 22.043                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

   7th 23.397                 Jackie Hamper on Chex Tar Baby                

   8th 44.288                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex            

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         

         Rider count = 92         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.530 $297.00         Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealn Your Money       

   2nd 17.548 $223.00         Audrey Averill on Reeses Frost n Star         

   3rd 17.821 $149.00         Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

   4th 17.882 $ 74.00         Audrey Averill on THR Bugs on my Bully        

   5th 17.897                 Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred                   

   6th 17.904                 Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             

   7th 17.982                 Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

   8th 18.007                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.031 $269.00         Sharon Woods on Hugas Loaded Gun              

   2nd 18.053 $202.00         Michaela West on Badger                       

   3rd 18.195 $134.00         Haydn Morsa on Stick Up "Zoom"                

   4th 18.215 $ 67.00         Angie Ballard on Bugs                         

   5th 18.246                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   6th 18.267                 Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     

   7th 18.281                 Brooke Alsup on Chickadee Hayday              

   8th 18.289                 Laura Garcia on Hole E Smokes Biankus "Betty" 

   9th 18.302                 Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

  10th 18.307                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              

  11th 18.330                 Hali Dorsey on O'Rey                          

  12th 18.367                 Barbara Goss on Sharon                        

Tie    18.367                 Meghan Hawley on Hickorys Packin Heat         

  14th 18.411                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

  15th 18.441                 Valerie James on Baby Reno                    

  16th 18.464                 Paisley Grant on Charlie                      

  17th 18.510                 Jaymie Leach on CSE Prada                     

  18th 18.523                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.559 $231.00         Julie Perry on Shes Blazin Amazin             

   2nd 18.607 $173.00         Adriene Steffen on Fires Bug "Koa"            

   3rd 18.615 $115.00         Rachael Thomas on Miss Bold Spark             

   4th 18.617 $ 58.00         Dakota Magden on Lowry Blue Gold              

   5th 18.621                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               

   6th 18.644                 Ashley Nash on Chrome                         

   7th 18.718                 Tracy Savage on Slim Shady                    

   8th 18.733                 Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel

   9th 18.743                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
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  10th 18.763                 April Vernon on Reata                         

  11th 18.774                 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             

  12th 18.806                 Reggie Lee on TR Tac                          

  13th 18.832                 Jeri Mann on Piper                            

  14th 18.880                 Breanna Jones on Sparky                       

  15th 18.889                 Carissa Bottensek on Sister Toni Chex         

  16th 18.906                 Breanna Lindberg on Gucci                     

  17th 18.914                 Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar                   

  18th 18.921                 Tammie West on Norman                         

  19th 18.927                 Tina Bottensek on Max Dunn Ropin              

  20th 18.931                 Taylor Taylor on Autums' Playboy Bunny        

  21st 18.941                 Rebekah Hart on Beau                          

  22nd 18.971                 Chloe Peters on Broadways BJ                  

  23rd 18.987                 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          

  24th 18.989                 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.042 $202.00         Kym Van Bergen on WD Cash Check               

   2nd 19.066 $152.00         Jeri Mann on Wicked Turner                    

   3rd 19.088 $101.00         Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 

   4th 19.147 $ 51.00         Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      

   5th 19.283                 MacKenzie McIntyre on Pepper                  

   6th 19.375                 Kennedy Marshall on Smart Like Madera         

   7th 19.398                 Chloe Peters on Dependable Injun              

                               5D Placings                                  

   1st 19.546 $154.00         Kassie Sunkler on Dixie                       

   2nd 19.605 $116.00         Quincy Ballard on Violet                      

   3rd 19.636 $ 77.00         Karen Richter on Im Solid Money "Money"       

   4th 19.766 $ 39.00         Beth Harrison on Zevi Goin Off ta Fame        

   5th 19.779                 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              

   6th 19.799                 Faith Marshall on Sunny                       

   7th 19.887                 Kirsti Haley on Clayster                      

   8th 19.953                 Miranda Ashbaugh on Dash                      

   9th 19.965                 Adriene Steffen on Ima Fly Guy                

  10th 20.266                 Tammy Brusch on Hero Time                     

  11th 20.274                 Tanya Ledbetter on Lira                       

  12th 20.483                 Breanna Brown on Corona                       

  13th 20.488                 Jennifer McMahon on Hot French Guy            

  14th 20.558                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

  15th 20.577                 Linda Oldham on Lacy                          

  16th 20.676                 Amanda Remrick on Ottomatichist               

  17th 20.926                 Cassidy VanLoon on Moonie                     

  18th 21.068                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex            

  19th 21.162                 Jeri Mann on Sully                            

  20th 21.203                 Hailee Outlaw on Willard                      

  21st 22.043                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

  22nd 22.338                 Julie Miller on Que Paso Doc "Dually"         

  23rd 25.111                 Stephanie Engler on Smokin Gold Latte         

  24th 34.244                 Molly May on Jack                             
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N/T    918.062                Lexi Goss on Speedy                           

N/T    918.417                Jennifer Jones on Bound to Judge Me           

N/T    918.426                Bella Keating on IBA Blue Doc                 

N/T    918.999                Jaymie Leach on Reel                          

N/T    919.118                Haydn Morsa on HB Rear View                   

N/T    919.150                Patsy Hayes on Winridge Sierra                

N/T    924.039                Ashley Mortensen on Hondo                     

N/T    939.891                Sharon Woods on Easy Kippa Dash               

N/T    999.000                Ally Mager on Captains Eye Opener             

N/T    999.000                Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

N/T    9999.000               Chloe May on Hollywood                        

                                                                               

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         

       Rider count = 43         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.804 $143.00         Bella Keating on IBA Blue Doc                 

   2nd 17.821 $110.00         Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

   3rd 17.942 $ 80.00         Jennifer Jones on Bound to Judge Me           

   4th 17.982                 Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

   5th 18.007                 Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

   6th 18.120                 Michaela West on Badger                       

   7th 18.173                 Hali Dorsey on O'Rey                          

   8th 18.246                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   9th 18.249                 Ashley Mortensen on Hondo                     

  10th 18.302                 Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.317 $132.00         Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 

   2nd 18.367 $101.00         Barbara Goss on Sharon                        

   3rd 18.441 $ 74.00         Valerie James on Baby Reno                    

   4th 18.450                 Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar                   

   5th 18.520                 Rachael Thomas on Miss Bold Spark             

   6th 18.523                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust

   7th 18.529                 Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel

   8th 18.559                 Julie Perry on Shes Blazin Amazin             

   9th 18.567                 Paisley Grant on Charlie                      

  10th 18.623                 Chris Bruns on CK Hancocks Bear               

  11th 18.718                 Tracy Savage on Slim Shady                    

  12th 18.743                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    

  13th 18.763                 April Vernon on Reata                         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.806 $116.00         Breanna Jones on Sparky                       

   2nd 18.971 $ 89.00         Chloe Peters on Broadways BJ                  

   3rd 18.987 $ 65.00         Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse          

   4th 19.041                 Dakota Magden on Lowry Blue Gold              

   5th 19.042                 Kym Van Bergen on WD Cash Check               

   6th 19.087                 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             

   7th 19.577                 MacKenzie McIntyre on Pepper                  

   8th 19.636                 Karen Richter on Im Solid Money "Money"       
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   9th 19.689                 Breanna Brown on Corona                       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.849 $105.00         Jennifer McMahon on Hot French Guy            

   2nd 19.869 $ 80.00         Taylor Taylor on Autums' Playboy Bunny        

   3rd 20.698 $ 58.00         Linda Oldham on Lacy                          

   4th 21.754                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         

   5th 22.043                 Shawna Leslie on Bugs Rare Signature          

N/T    918.062                Lexi Goss on Speedy                           

N/T    918.543                Chloe May on Hollywood                        

N/T    918.602                Tammie West on Norman                         

N/T    918.602                Hannah Carlisle on Lexi                       

N/T    929.638                Rebekah Hart on Beau                          

N/T    999.000                Tanya Ledbetter on Lira                       

                                                                               

                           BSCC Jackpot in Bikini Race                      

        Rider count = 33         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.587                 Audrey Averill on Reeses Frost n Star         

   2nd 18.031                 Sharon Woods on Hugas Loaded Gun              

   3rd 18.053                 Michaela West on Badger                       

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.302                 Izzy Murray on Judges Silver Bullet           

   2nd 18.327                 Mary Etzel on Cody Red Badger                 

   3rd 18.523                 Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.615                 Rachael Thomas on Miss Bold Spark             

   2nd 18.617                 Dakota Magden on Lowry Blue Gold              

   3rd 18.644                 Ashley Nash on Chrome                         

   4th 18.718                 Tracy Savage on Slim Shady                    

   5th 18.733                 Bridget Campbell on Sheza Skippen Easy "Diesel

   6th 18.774                 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds             

   7th 18.889                 Carissa Bottensek on Sister Toni Chex         

   8th 18.921                 Tammie West on Norman                         

   9th 18.941                 Rebekah Hart on Beau                          

  10th 18.989                 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.088                 Tessa Plagman on Ruby Tuesday                 

   2nd 19.546                 Kassie Sunkler on Dixie                       

                               5D Placings                                  

   1st 19.766                 Beth Harrison on Zevi Goin Off ta Fame        

   2nd 19.779                 Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              

   3rd 19.887                 Kirsti Haley on Clayster                      

   4th 20.266                 Tammy Brusch on Hero Time                     

   5th 20.274                 Tanya Ledbetter on Lira                       

   6th 20.483                 Breanna Brown on Corona                       

   7th 20.488                 Jennifer McMahon on Hot French Guy            

   8th 20.577                 Linda Oldham on Lacy                          

   9th 20.676                 Amanda Remrick on Ottomatichist               
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  10th 21.068                 Josie Ashmun on Classy Jeanie Chex            

  11th 22.338                 Julie Miller on Que Paso Doc "Dually"         

  12th 25.111                 Stephanie Engler on Smokin Gold Latte         

N/T    924.039                Ashley Mortensen on Hondo                     

N/T    999.000                Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

N/T    999.000                Ally Mager on Captains Eye Opener             

                            Youth Bareback Race                      

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.099 $ 34.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 21.473 $ 22.00         Breanna Lindberg on Gucci                     

   2nd 24.696                 Brooke Alsup on Dusty                         

N/T    999.000                Sarah Rank on Dunagin Cool Buck               

Youth PM

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.903 $ 28.00         Faith Marshall on Sunny                       

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.607 $ 25.00         Adriene Steffen on Fires Bug "Koa"            

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.221 $ 18.00         Adriene Steffen on Ima Fly Guy                

   2nd 20.290                 Kennedy Marshall on Sunny                     

   3rd 35.520                 Molly May on Jack                             

                                                                               

                                 Novice AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.453 $ 28.00         Patsy Hayes on Sparrow                        

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 20.239 $ 25.00         Tammy Brusch on Hero Time                     

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.676 $ 18.00         Amanda Remrick on Ottomatichist               

   2nd 24.956                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    

N/T    929.824                Stephanie Engler on Smokin Gold Latte         

                                                                               

                                  Novice PM                    

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.211 $ 28.00         Tammy Brusch on Hero Time                     

                               4D Placings                                  

N/T    929.824                Stephanie Engler on Smokin Gold Latte         
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